
 

 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                   14th November, 2022 
 

ICC Members of Krea University 
 

Name Role Email ID 
  Ms G Janaki Ramachandram Chairperson janaki.r@krea.edu.in 

 

Prof C Vijayalakshmi Member vijayalakshmi.bala@krea.edu.in 

Dr Sumitra Ranganathan Member sumitra.ranganathan@krea.edu.in 

Dr Lakshmi Padmakumari Member lakshmi.padmakumari@krea.edu.in 

Dr Anannya Dasgupta Member anannya.dasgupta@krea.edu.in 

Dr Gayathri Sampath Member gayathri.sampath@krea.edu.in 

Dr Rishi Vyas Member rishi.vyas@krea.edu.in 

Ms. Amanjit Kaur Ahuja Member 
Secretary 

amanjit.ahuja@krea.edu.in 

Mr D. Ramakrishnan Staff member ramakrishnan.durairaj@krea.edu.in 

Ms Nitya Sriram (Martha 
Farrell Foundation, 
NGO) 

Member   
 nitya.sriram@marthafarrellfoundation.org 

Ms Navya JM PhD Student  navya_jm.rs19@krea.ac.in 
 

Mr Sushant Yadav IFMR GSB 
Student 

sushant_yadav.mba21@krea.ac.in 

Ms Shweta Ashokraj SIAS Student shweta_a.sias20@krea.ac.in 

 
Please note that an aggrieved person can lodge his/her/their complaint of sexual harassment 
against the respondent directly to the ICC in writing, addressing the Chairperson or any member of 
the ICC or by sending an email to icc_committee@krea.edu.in 


